STUDIO

BAGNO

* N

T

POP 68 _G1/2"

STYLE

Shower Mixer [ e ~ r

CODE

©

PO04
P004/MB
P004/BN

140

COLOURS

Chrome Y
Matte Black B

Brushed Nickel 27~50 i

Y

104

Note: All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variances.
Studio Bagno Pty Ltd reserves the right to vary specifications at any time without notice.
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